Ian Renshaw

Team

Carnon
Downs

Truro

Camborne

Carnon
Downs

Event Organisation Score Games Unfinished

Cornwall
County Shield Cornwall Chess 2Y2
2024/25

Cornwall
County Shield Cornwall Chess 1
2024/25

Cornwall
Minor League Cornwall Chess 1
2024/25

AW Busby Cup
2024/25 Cornwall Chess 0

3

Excluding
Defaults

2% from 3

1 from 2

1 from 2

0 from 1

Percentage

83%

50%

50%

0%



